Improved Dust and
Water resistance
Ionizer unit can be washed.∗1
Short range static neutralisation
Long range static neutralisation
(Distance: 100 mm, Ion generation mode: DC, Without air purge)
(Distance: 500 mm, Ion generation mode: Dual AC, 30 Hz, Air purge at 0.5 MPa)
∗1   Static neutralisation is not available while spraying with water. For details, refer to the Specific Product Precautions on

Technical Data: Static Neutralisation Characteristics
   Static Neutralisation Range ………………………………………… p. 5
How to Order ……………………………………………………………… p. 6
Specifications ……………………………………………………………… p. 7
Accessories / Accessories Sold Separately (for Individual Purchase) … p. 8
Wiring Circuit ……………………………………………………………… p. 9
Dimensions ………………………………………………………………… p. 10
Specific Product Precautions ………………………………………… p. 11
Safety Instructions ……………………………………………………… Back cover
Ionizer / Bar Type IZSW10 Series
C O N T E N T S
Dustproof and water-resistant (IP66 equivalent)
4
Static Neutralisation Range (Discharge Time from 1000 V to 100 V)
∗   Static neutralisation characteristics are based on data using a charged plate (Dimensions: 150 mm x 150 mm,
Capacitance: 20 pF) as defined in the U.S. ANSI standards (ANSI/ESD STM3.1-2015). Use this data only as a
guideline for model selection because the values vary depending on the material and/or size of the subject.
Airless cartridge (Without air, Ion generation mode: DC)
Low flow cartridge (Supply pressure: 0.5 MPa, Ion generation mode: Dual AC)
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
–250 –200 –150 –100 –50 0 50 100 150 200 250
1 s
0.5 s
–250 –200 –150 –100 –50 0 50 100 150 200 250
1 s
0.5 s
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
–250 –200 –150 –100 –50 0 50 100 150 200 250
1 s
0.5 s
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
1 s
0.5 s
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
050100 50 100 100 50 0 50 100
1 s
0.5 s
0
50

Ionizer / Bar Type
IZSW10 Series
How to Order
❸  Piping port (Connection thread:
G1/8)
Symbol Type
— Piping on both sides
D Piping on one side∗2
❻ Bracket
Symbol Type
— None
B With bracket
❷  Emitter cartridge type
Symbol Type
— Airless cartridge∗1
T High flow cartridge
J Middle flow cartridge
V Low flow cartridge
❺  Power supply cable
Symbol Type
3 3 m
5 5 m
Z 10 m
N None
❶ Bar length
Symbol Bar length [mm]
40 400
58 580
76 760
94 940
112 1120
❹ One-touch fitting
Symbol Metric size
6 Ø 6 Straight
8 Ø 8 Straight
N None∗3
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
IZSW10 40 D N 3 B
Recommended Piping Port Size
IZSW10-□T-□□-□□ High flow cartridge
Applicable tubing O.D.
[mm]
Bar length
400 580 760 940 1120
Ø 6 ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
Ø 8 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
IZSW10-□J-□□-□□ Middle flow cartridge/
IZSW10-□V-□□-□□ Low flow cartridge
Applicable tubing O.D.
[mm]
Bar length
400 580 760 940 1120
Ø 6 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Ø 8 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
3 B
Dustproof and water-resistant (IP66 equivalent)
∗1   When an airless cartridge is selected, a
plug is included in the piping port.
∗3   Select “N” when the airless cartridge is
selected, or when preparing your own
fittings.
∗2  Air supply from M12 connector side
○: Piping on one side   ●: Piping on both sides
○: Piping on one side